
Bloomsburg Invitational
Bloomsburg, Pa. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
Tull, Dylan (MILL) def. VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM)  4-2, 1-4, 10-8
KUSH, Adam (SFUM) def. Casamitjana, Iu (BLOOM)  4-0, 5-4
Yanev, Viktor (D&E) def. KUSH, Adam (SFUM)  5-3, 1-4, 10-7
FUSTE, Marc (SFUM) def. Umeda, Taiki (D&E)  4-2, 5-4
FUSTE, Marc (SFUM) def. Dux, Nevio (WL)  4-1, 4-0
TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. Martins, Anthony (D&E)  2-4, 4-2, 10-4
TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. Patel, Vishesh (BLOOM)  4-2, 4-2
BANTI, Christian (SFUM) def. Piplani, Shauryn (MILL)  4-1, 5-4
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. Martinez, Victor (BLOOM)  4-1, 5-3
TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM) def. Wall, Landon (BLOOM)  4-2, 4-1
Pernia, Zach (MILL) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  4-2, 4-2
GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. Agrawl, Avik (MERCY)  4-0, 4-1
GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. Wiesemann, Oliver (BLOOM)  4-1, 4-2
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. Choudhary, Chaitanya (BLOOM)  4-0, 4-2
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. Morin, Lino (MILL)  by default
BANTI, Christian (SFUM) def. Dilan, Sergio (BLOOM)  4-0, 3-5, 10-2
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. Azeredo, Vinicius (D&E)  2-4, 5-3, 10-2

Doubles Competition
Yanni, Frank/Tull, Dylan (MILL) def. VARELLA, Fabio/KUSH, Adam (SFUM)  8-5
Rekun, Danyol/Plasheski, Hristo (MERCY) def. VARELLA, Fabio/KUSH, Adam (SFUM)  9-7
FUSTE, Marc/TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. Patel, Vishesh/Wiesemann, Oliver (BLOOM)  8-2
Dux, Nevio/Gerndt, Gianluca (WL) def. FUSTE, Marc/TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM)  8-3
Piplani, Shauryn/Morin, Lino (MILL) def. BANTI, Christian/GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM)  8-5
BANTI, Christian/GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. Choudhary, Chaitanya/Wall, Landon (BLOOM)  8-2
REESE, Patrick/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM) def. Rekun, Danyol/Agrawl, Avik (MERCY)  8-5
Martin, Albert/Berrios, Fernando (BLOOM) def. REESE, Patrick/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  8-4
PALKO, Zachary/KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. Hawthorne, Kyle/Martins, Anthony (D&E)  8-6
Roehner, Derek/Zerpa, Alfonso (WL) def. PALKO, Zachary/KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  8-6


